To the Honorable Commissioner of

Patent & Trademark Office

ched original documents or copy thereof.

T

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

101547616 Help 4 You America, Inc.

d address of receiving party(ies).

ì	a dadices of receiving party (165).
	Fleetboss Global Positioning Solutions, Inc.
	241 O'Brien Road
	Fern Park, Florida 32730
	 () Individual(s) citizenship U.S. () Association () General Partnership () Limited Partnership (x) Corporation-State of Delaware () Other

 () Individual(s) () General Partnership (X) Corporation-State of () Association () Limited Partnership () Other 	f Delaware	() Individual(s) citizenship U.S. () Association () General Partnership () Limited Partnership (x) Corporation-State of Delaware () Other
Additional name(s)	of conveying party(ies) attached? ()Yes (X)No
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
() Assignment	() Merger ent (X) Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designated is attached () Yes () No
		(Designations must be a separate document
Execution Date: 11/1	.7/00	<pre>from Assignment) Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached ()Yes (X)No</pre>
4. Application or regis		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
76/051,854	75/778,216	2,345,514
75/904,780	75/776,313	2,311,762
75/876,408	75/624,051	2,107,559
75/829,806	75/624,052	1,992,531
	Additional numbers att	cached? ()Yes (X)No
5. Name and address of correspondence conceshould be mailed:	party to whom erning document	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:(12)
Name: David L. Siga Internal Address: A Milbra	low, Esq. Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Ath & Gilchrist, P.A.	7. Total fee (37CFR 3.41) \$315.00 (X) Enclosed (receipt for payment) () Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	5 South Orange Avenue ite 1401	8. Deposit account number:
City: Orlando St	: FL Zip: 32801	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if
12/12/2000 GTON11 00000257 760		paying by deposit account)
01 FC:481	40.00 UP	SE THIS SPACE
To the best of r correct and any att	ture. nv knowledge and bel	ief, the foregoing information is true and the copy of the original document.

David L. Sigalow, Esq.		November 17, 2000
Bavia I. Oliqueo.,	Signature	Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2

SCHEDULE,A				
SERIAL NO.	REGISTRATION NO.	MARK		
	1,992,531	MADE 4 YOU IN AMERICA and Design		
	2,107,559	HELP 4 YOU AMERICA & DESIGN		
	2,311,762	THE BOSS		
	2,345,514	FLEET BOSS GLOBAL POSITIONING SOLUTIONS		
76/051854		PEACE OF MIND FLEET MANAGEMENT		
75/904780		TRUCKPAGE		
75/876408		FLEETBOSS AUTOGRAPHICS		
75/829806		FLEETBOSS		
75/778216		TRUCKBOSS		
75/776313		AUTOBOSS		
75/624051		MADE 4 YOU IN AMERICA and Design		
75/624052		HELP 4 YOU AMERICA and Design		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002193 FRAME: 0723

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE TRADEMARK TRANSMITTAL FORM

Applicant: Fleetboss Global Positioning Solutions, Inc.

(By Assignment)

Atty. Docket No.: 24897

Application Nos.: 76/051,854; 75/778,216; 75/904,780; 75/776,313;

75/876,408; 75/624,051; 75/829,806; 75/624,052

Registration Nos.: 2,345,514; 2,311,762; 2,107,559; 1,992,531

Enclosed herewith for filing in respect of the above-noted matter are:

XXXX 1. Trademark Assignment and Trademark Cover Sheet.

XXXX 2. Duplicate copy of this letter.

XXXX 3. Schedule A.

XXXX 4. Postcard.

 \underline{XXXX} 5. Check No. _____ in the amount of $\underline{\$315.00}$.

The Commissioner is authorized to charge any amounts due or to credit any overpayments to our firm's Deposit Account No. 01-0484. A duplicate copy of this letter is enclosed for such purpose.

Respectfully submitted,

Date: November 17, 2000

David L. Sigalow
Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath
& Gilchrist, P.A.
255 South Orange Ave, Ste. 1401
Orlando, Florida 32802
(407) 841-2330

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing **TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT** has been forwarded by U.S. Mail, postage paid, to the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231, Attention: Assignment Branch, this 17th day of November 2000.

Theresa Seminario

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002193 FRAME: 0724

RECORDED: 11/20/2000